
Dates Week 1 Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday

Main Choice

Chicken Goujons 

served with Diced 

Potatoes & 

Vegetables

Cheese & Tomato Pizza 

served with Wedges & 

Vegetables

Sausages served with 

Mash, Vegetables & 

Gravy

All Day Breakfast
Fish Fingers served with 

Chips & Vegetables

Vegetarian 

Choice

Veggie Fingers served 

with Wedges & 

Vegetables

Vegan Pizza served with 

Wedges & Vegetables  

Vegan Sausages served 

with Mash, Vegetables  & 

Gravy

All Day Vegan Breakfast
Vegan Dippers served 

with Chips & Vegetables

Jacket Potato Tuna Beans Cheese & Beans Tuna Beans

Sandwich Cheese Tuna Ham Chicken Cheese

Dessert
Lemon Cake or Fresh 

Fruit

Chocolate Mousse or 

Fresh Fruit
Cake or Fresh Fruit

Ice Cream or Jelly or Fresh 

Fruit
Flapjack or Fresh Fruit

Dates Week 2 Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday

Main Choice
Hot Dog served with 

Wedges & Vegetables

Pasta Bolognese served 

with Garlic Bread & 

Vegetables

Roast Turkey served with 

Roast Potatoes, 

Vegetables & Gravy

Sausage Roll served with 

Mash, Vegetables & Gravy

Chicken Burger served 

with Chips & Vegetables

Vegetarian 

Choice

Vegan Hot Dog served 

with  Wedges & 

Vegetables

 Vegan Meatball Tomato 

Pasta served with Garlic 

Bread

Vegan Fillet served with 

Roast Potatoes, 

Vegetables & Gravy

Vegan Sausage Roll served 

with Mash, Vegetables & 

Gravy  

Vegetable Burger 

served with Chips & 

Vegetables

Jacket Potato Cheese & Beans Cheese Tuna Cheese Cheese & Beans

Sandwich Tuna Ham Cheese Tuna Chicken 

Dessert Shortbread or Fresh Fruit
Jelly or Ice Cream or Fresh 

Fruit

Marble Cake or Fresh 

Fruit 

Chocolate Crunch or Fresh 

Fruit Muffins or Fresh Fruit 

W/C:  

15.04.2024, 

29.04.2024, 

13.05.2024, 

10.06.2024, 

24.06.2024, 

08.07.2024, 

22.07.2024. 

W/C: 

22.04.2024, 

06.05.2024, 

20.05.2024, 

03.06.2024, 

17.06.2024, 

01.07.2024, 

15.07.2024.


