Dates	Week 1	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday
W/C: 15.04.2024, 29.04.2024, 13.05.2024, 10.06.2024, 24.06.2024, 08.07.2024, 22.07.2024.	Main Choice	Chicken Goujons served with Diced Potatoes & Vegetables	Cheese & Tomato Pizza served with Wedges & Vegetables	Sausages served with Mash, Vegetables & Gravy	All Day Breakfast	Fish Fingers served with Chips & Vegetables
	Vegetarian Choice	Veggie Fingers served with Wedges & Vegetables	Vegan Pizza served with Wedges & Vegetables	Vegan Sausages served with Mash, Vegetables & Gravy	All Day Vegan Breakfast	Vegan Dippers served with Chips & Vegetables
	Jacket Potato	Tuna	Beans	Cheese & Beans	Tuna	Beans
	Sandwich	Cheese	Tuna	Ham	Chicken	Cheese
	Dessert	Lemon Cake or Fresh Fruit	Chocolate Mousse or Fresh Fruit	Cake or Fresh Fruit	Ice Cream or Jelly or Fresh Fruit	Flapjack or Fresh Fruit

Dates	Week 2	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday
W/C: 22.04.2024, 06.05.2024, 20.05.2024, 03.06.2024, 17.06.2024, 01.07.2024, 15.07.2024.	Main Choice	Hot Dog served with Wedges & Vegetables	Pasta Bolognese served with Garlic Bread & Vegetables	Roast Turkey served with Roast Potatoes, Vegetables & Gravy	Sausage Roll served with Mash, Vegetables & Gravy	Chicken Burger served with Chips & Vegetables
	Vegetarian Choice	Vegan Hot Dog served with Wedges & Vegetables	Vegan Meatball Tomato Pasta served with Garlic Bread	Vegan Fillet served with Roast Potatoes, Vegetables & Gravy	Vegan Sausage Roll served with Mash, Vegetables & Gravy	Vegetable Burger served with Chips & Vegetables
	Jacket Potato	Cheese & Beans	Cheese	Tuna	Cheese	Cheese & Beans
	Sandwich	Tuna	Ham	Cheese	Tuna	Chicken
	Dessert	Shortbread or Fresh Fruit	Jelly or Ice Cream or Fresh Fruit	Marble Cake or Fresh Fruit	Chocolate Crunch or Fresh Fruit	Muffins or Fresh Fruit